
1 HUNNY 3050718014 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
2 KARAN 3050718017 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
3 KARANKUMAR 3050718024 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
4 AVINASH 3050718025 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
5 NAYANBHAI 3050718028 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
6 AJAY 3050719001 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
7 ANUP 3050719002 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
8 ASHOK 3050719003 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
9 BHAVINBHAI 3050719004 Sarvottam Dairy
10 RUSHABH 3050719005 Sarvottam Dairy
11 ABHISHEK 3050719006 Amar Dairy 
12 TWINKLEBEN 3050719007 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
13 MEET 3050719008 Amar Dairy 
14 HARSH 3050719009 Amar Dairy 
15 RAVIKUMAR 3050719010 Sarvottam Dairy
16 SURYADIP 3050719012 Sarvottam Dairy
17 HARDIKKUMAR 3050719013 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
18 JAYDEEP 3050719015 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
19 ANSHUL 3050719016 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
20 JAYKUMAR 3050719017 Sarvottam Dairy
21 ANSHUBEN 3050719018 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
22 NISHABEN 3050719019 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
23 PRITESHKUMAR 3050719020 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
24 SAMEERKUMAR 3050719022 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
25 MOHAMMAD 3050719023 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
26 AKASHKUMAR 3050719025 Amar Dairy 
27 RONAKKUMAR 3050719026 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
28 SHIVANIBEN 3050719027 Central Horticultural Experiment Station, Vejalpur
29 SAKSHI 3050719029 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
30 SHRADDHA 3050719030 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
31 JAYENDRASINH 3050719031 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
32 TUSHAR 3050719032 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
33 JAYDIP 3050719033 Amar Dairy 
34 UMESH 3050719034 Sarvottam Dairy
35 AJAYKUMAR 3050719035 Panchmahal Dairy
36 DEEP 5050720002 SWANAGRO
37 JIGARKUMAR 5050720003 SWANAGRO
38 SHIVAMKUMAR 5050720004 SWANAGRO
39 DANGAR CHIRAG MEGHJIBHAI 3050717010 ONLINE
40 DESAI JIGAR RAMESHBHAI 3050717011 ONLINE
41 JALU YOGESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 3050717015 ONLINE
42 SINDHAL RANJEET GHELABHAI 3050717033 ONLINE
43 BALAS HARDIK KANJIBHAI 3050718002 ONLINE
44 CHARIYA NAVIN DHIRAJBHAI 3050718004 ONLINE
45 CHAVDA HITESH DANJIBHAI 3050718005 ONLINE
46 CHOTALIYA UTSAV SHANTIBHAI 3050718006 ONLINE
47 DAKI ROHIT HARESHBHAI 3050718007 ONLINE
48 DINESH 3050718008 ONLINE
49 DONGA ANSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 3050718009 ONLINE
50 GAJJAR HARSH BHARATBHAI 3050718010 ONLINE
51 GELANI KARAN MAGANBHAI 3050718012 ONLINE
52 GODHANI HIRENBHAI ASHVINBHAI 3050718013 ONLINE
53 KHANDLA MEET BHAGVANBHAI 3050718016 ONLINE
54 KISHAN KUMAR 3050718018 ONLINE
55 MANGROLIYA MANSI BIPINBHAI 3050718020 ONLINE
56 MARADIYA EKTA SUBHASHBHAI 3050718021 ONLINE
57 MEVADA ANJALI RAMESHBHAI 3050718022 ONLINE
58 MONIKA VERMA 3050718023 ONLINE
59 PATEL KEVALKUMAR SURESHBHAI 3050718026 ONLINE
60 PATEL KEVINKUMAR ASHOKBHA 3050718027 ONLINE
61 PATEL UTTAMKUMAR NILESHBHAI 3050718029 ONLINE
62 PATIVALA DAKSHITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 3050718030 ONLINE
63 RAKESH KUMAR 3050718031 ONLINE
64 RAMANI BHOOMIBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI 3050718032 ONLINE
65 RANA JAYRAJSINH NANBHA 3050718033 ONLINE
66 RASHI DWIVEDI 3050718034 ONLINE
67 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV 3050718035 ONLINE
68 SISODIYA NARENDRASINH KARANABHAI 3050718037 ONLINE
69 TADVI HARSHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 3050718038 ONLINE
70 TARUNESH DHURVE 3050718039 ONLINE
71 THAKRAR DARSHIT PARESHBHAI 3050718040 ONLINE
72 VALA RAVIKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 3050718041 ONLINE
73 VALA SANDIPABEN JAGAMALBHAI 3050718042 ONLINE
74 VORA AKASHKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 3050718043 ONLINE
75 YOGESH VERMA 3050718044 ONLINE
76 KAPADIYA DHRUVINKUMAR NATUBHAI 5050719001 ONLINE
77 PATEL MAYURIBEN MADHUSUDAN 5050719002 ONLINE
78 PATEL TILAKKUMAR SURESHBHAI 5050719003 ONLINE
79 RATHOD CHETANKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR 5050719004 ONLINE
80 KANANI VAISHALI ASHVINBHAI 5050718002 ONLINE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22
Students to undertake 1 months in-plant training

Sr. No. Name of student Registration No. Training completed in the field



Sr.No Name of the Student Registration No. Training completed from
1 DANGAR CHIRAG MEGHJIBHAI 3050717010 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
2 DESAI JIGAR RAMESHBHAI 3050717011 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
3 JALU YOGESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 3050717015 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
4 SINDHAL RANJEET GHELABHAI 3050717033 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
5 BALAS HARDIK KANJIBHAI 3050718002 Surat Dist. Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
6 CHARIYA NAVIN DHIRAJBHAI 3050718004 Bhavnagar Dist. Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
7 CHAVDA HITESH DANJIBHAI 3050718005 ICAR-Central Post Harvest Engineering and Technology, Ludhiana
8 CHOTALIYA UTSAV SHANTIBHAI 3050718006 Surat Dist. Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
9 DAKI ROHIT HARESHBHAI 3050718007 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.

10 DINESH 3050718008 BACA, AAU,Anand
11 DONGA ANSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 3050718009 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
12 GAJJAR HARSH BHARATBHAI 3050718010 ICAR-Central Post Harvest Engineering and Technology, Ludhiana
13 GELANI KARAN MAGANBHAI 3050718012 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
14 GODHANI HIRENBHAI ASHVINBHAI 3050718013 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
15 KHANDLA MEET BHAGVANBHAI 3050718016 Nilkanth Tractor,Dhangadhra,Gujarat
16 KISHAN KUMAR 3050718018 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.
17 MANGROLIYA MANSI BIPINBHAI 3050718020 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
18 MARADIYA EKTA SUBHASHBHAI 3050718021 Harvel Auga India PVT. LTD
19 MEVADA ANJALI RAMESHBHAI 3050718022 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
20 MONIKA VERMA 3050718023 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
21 PATEL KEVALKUMAR SURESHBHAI 3050718026 Omsai Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
22 PATEL KEVINKUMAR ASHOKBHA 3050718027 Omsai Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
23 PATEL UTTAMKUMAR NILESHBHAI 3050718029 Adarsh Tractors (TAFE Authorized Dealer)
24 PATIVALA DAKSHITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 3050718030 Bhavnagar Dist. Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
25 RAKESH KUMAR 3050718031 Shree Ranabhai Tractors and Motors (Mahindra Tractors Authorized Dealer)
26 RAMANI BHOOMIBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI 3050718032 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
27 RANA JAYRAJSINH NANBHA 3050718033 Nilkhant Tractors (TAFE Authorized Dealer)
28 RASHI DWIVEDI 3050718034 Malaiya Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
29 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV 3050718035 Malaiya Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
30 SISODIYA NARENDRASINH KARANABHAI 3050718037 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.
31 TADVI HARSHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 3050718038 Padmavati Tractors (Massey Ferguson Authorized Dealer)
32 TARUNESH DHURVE 3050718039 BACA, AAU,Anand
33 THAKRAR DARSHIT PARESHBHAI 3050718040 Gromax Agri Equipment Limited
34 VALA RAVIKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 3050718041 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.
35 VALA SANDIPABEN JAGAMALBHAI 3050718042 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
36 VORA AKASHKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 3050718043 Ashutosh Tractors (Mahindra & Mahindra Authorized Dealer)
37 YOGESH VERMA 3050718044 Malaiya Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
38 KAPADIYA DHRUVINKUMAR NATUBHAI 5050719001 Nilkhant Tractors (TAFE Authorized Dealer)
39 PATEL MAYURIBEN MADHUSUDAN 5050719002 Netafim Irrigation Pvt. Ltd
40 PATEL TILAKKUMAR SURESHBHAI 5050719003 Gopinath Motors and Tractors (Eicher Tractors Authorized Dealer)
41 RATHOD CHETANKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR 5050719004 Gramin Vikas Trust
42 KANANI VAISHALI ASHVINBHAI 5050718002 Harvel Auga India PVT. LTD

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021_22
Students to undertake 4 months in-plant training


